FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO CALCIO
SETTORE GIOVANILE E SCOLASTICO

UMBRIA

UNDER 15 FEMMINILE - GIOVE (TR] 13/12/2018 ORE 15.00

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

ALTOBELLI
BISCARINI
BURCH|
DAL BOSCO
ISKRA
PAOURARU
BUSSETTI
GERARDI
PIRCENTI
SBRENNA
CONT]
BENDIA

DE ANGELIS
PICCIONI
MORETT!
PERLA
RIPANI
PALAZZ
VOLTOLINA
CHIASS0
BABEI
AUREL!
COLASANT
MACRI'
BERNARDINI
NORI
CHTALANI
LATTANZI
ME
BARTOLOCC
CICCARELL]
CICCARELLI
DI SANTO
GIAMPAPA
JICMON
MOSCATELLI
PALMERINI
PASSAGRILLI
PROIETTI
SORDINI
SPAGNOLO
TAGLIAMONTE
BONFILI
LONGO

GIULIA
MATILDE
ANNA

FIORE MARIA
JULIA
MICHELRA
MARTA

ENZA MANUELA

MARINA
FRANCESCR
ILARIA
NOEMI
MELISSA
ALLEGRA
MARTA
DESIRE
AGNESE
AURORA
LAURA
LUDOVICA
NICOLETTA
ELISA
VALERIA
MICHELLE
ANTHEAR MARIA
ELENA
LUCREZIR
VALENTINA
BEATRICE
RACHELE
ASIA

MAYA
AGNESE
ANGELICA
ELISA
IRENE
AMANDA
LUCREZIA
ELISA
ALICE
NICOLETTA
BIANCA
SHRA
FRANCESCO

AMCS8
AMCS8
AMCS8
AMCS8
AMCS8
AMCS8
AMCS8
AMCS8
AMCS8
AMCS8
AMCS8

BARCO MURALDBINA (VT]
CASTEL S.ELIA GRAZICSI (VT)

CORCHIANG

FOOTBALL CLUB NEPI (VT)

GIOVE

MONTEROSI (VT)
MONTEROSI (VT]
MONTEROSI (VT)

ORVIETANA
ORVIETO

PASSO CORESE (RI)
PASSO CORESE (RI)
PASSO CORESE (RI)

TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA
TERNANA

VALENTANO (VT)
VALENTANG (VT)
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